Datasheet GS1300 Series
Zyxel introduces the GS1300 Series switches specialized in surveillance
deployments. With a brand-new titanium grey exterior purpose-built for
surveillance, the Series includes 3 models with a range of large power
budgets from 130 W to 250 W. The GS1300 Series comes with specialized
hardware features such as an extended range mode for long range-
applications along with PoE LEDs for real-time status inspection.
Benefits

Warranty
• Limited life-time warranty**
* Extended range excels long range installation
but the actual performance may be effected
by cabling quality or IP camera’s electrical
design. We recommend users to test for IOP
before physical deployment. Contact Zyxel for
IP camera’s interoperability report.
** Warranty terms, service availability, and
service response times may vary from country
or region to country or region.
Accessories
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1490 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit LC 1490 nm (Tx); 1310 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-D Gigabit LC 850 nm 0.55 m (601 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
For more product information, visit us on the web at www.zyxel.com
Copyright © 2019 Zyxel Communications Corp. All rights reserved. Zyxel, Zyxel logo are registered
trademarks of Zyxel Communications Corp. All other brands, product names, or trademarks mentioned
are the property of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice. 5-100-01019008       06/19